

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 2 4 0 2 O F 2 0 0 2

S E C Y . , U . P . P U B L I C S E R V I C E C O M M I S S I O N

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

U D A Y K U M A R U P A D H Y A Y A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

Date: 2 0 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E H . K . S E M A  
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Shail Ku m a r Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.  
Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv.  
Ms. Charu Singhal, Adv. for  
M/S Manoj Swarup & Co., Adv.

Mr. D.K. Goswa mi, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh K. Giri , Adv

Mr. B. K . S a t i j a , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.  
To come up tomorrow.

(S. Thapar)  
P S to Registrar

(P.S. Tyagi)  
Court Master